Closet Hardware & Clothes Hangers
Find even MORE on Grainger.com® 1-800-GRAINGER (472-4643)
FOOD SERVICE & HOSPITALITY
1420
Scan. Order. Done.
Details on page A1.
45NG76
15V35815V357
Track Mount Closet Storage System
6UDJ6
Color
L
(in.)
W
(in.)
H
(in.)
Load
Cap. (lb.) Brand
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
Dual Slot Standard Track
White 48 1⁄2 in 1 in 5⁄8 in — — 0120-48WT 6UDJ1
Standard Shelf Brackets
White 11 1⁄2 in 1⁄2 in 2 3⁄16 in 170 — 0122-11WT 6UDJ3
White 14 7⁄8 in 1⁄2 in 2 3⁄16 in 115 — 0122-14WT 6UDJ4
White 19 1⁄4 in 1⁄2 in 3 3⁄16 in 180 — 0122-19WT 6UDJ5
Hang Track
White 40 in 1 1⁄4 in 3⁄8 in 1,000 — 0121-40WT 6UDJ6
White 80 in 1 1⁄4 in 3⁄8 in 2,000 — 0121-80WT 6UDJ7
Fasteners
White 2 1⁄2 in 3⁄16 in — —
John
Sterling